

Erskine Green Training Institute's Annual Award Ceremony

May 17, 2025 at 1:30 pm Horizon Convention Center, Muncie, IN

Please join us as we honor the students and supporters of Erskine Green Training Institute that have made the employment dreams for people with disabilities come true this past year.

Gold Sponsor \$1000

- Sponsor name and logo on event slideshow
- Sponsor name and logo in E-Newsletter (sent to 4,000+)
- 8 tickets to the Ceremony
- Thank you on social media platforms
- Sponsor name on event signage
- Verbal recognition at the event
- Invitation to VIP tour of EGTI

Bronze Sponsor \$500

- Sponsor name on event slideshow
- Sponsor name in E-Newsletter (sent to 4,000+)
- 4 tickets to the Ceremony
- Thank you on social media platforms
- Sponsor name on event signage
- Verbal recognition at the event
- · Invitation to VIP tour of EGTI

Silver Sponsor \$750

- · Sponsor logo on event slideshow
- Sponsor name in E-Newsletter (sent to 4,000+)
- 6 tickets to the Ceremony
- Thank you on social media platforms
- Sponsor name on event signage
- Verbal recognition at the event
- Invitation to VIP tour of EGTI

Supporter \$200

- Sponsor name on event slideshow
- Thank you on social media platforms
- 2 tickets to the Ceremony
- Sponsor name on event signage
- Verbal recognition at the event
- Invitation to VIP tour of EGTI

Erskine Green Training Institute's Annual Award Ceremony

May 17, 2025

Horizon Convention Center, Muncie, IN

Ready to make a difference in the lives of people with disabilities?

Please complete and return this form to confirm your support of Erskine Green Training Institute.

Have questions or would like more information?

Contact Alex at aparker@arcind.org or Daniel at dgurule@egti.org.

Company Name	e:
Contact Person:	n:
	State: Zip:
Phone:	Email:
	Gold Sponsor (\$1,000)
	Yes, I want to support EGTI students and sponsor Celebrating Dreams 2024!
	Silver Sponsor (\$750)
	Bronze Sponsor (\$500)
	Supporter (\$200) Other Amount

Total Sponsorship Amount: \$_____

Please find my payment enclosed Please send me an invoice on

Completed forms and your organization's logo can be emailed to Alex Parker at aparker@arcind.org or Daniel Gurulé at dgurule@egti.org.

Please mail checks to The Arc of Indiana, 143 W. Market St. Suite 200, Indianapolis, IN 46204